Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insoilvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

02642815

Name of Company

Brendon Penny Limited

|/ We
Graham Randall, 5th Floor, One Temple Quay, Bristol, BS1 6DZ

Mark Roach, 5th Floor, One Tempie Quay, Bristol, BS1 6DZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 12 August 2016

Signed U\\@Q OLL“/\ Date 12 August 2016

Quantuma LLP

5th Floor For Official Use

One Temple Quay Insolvency Section Post Room
Bristol Al s o _
BS16DZ COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref 6001387/GR/MR/RSB X
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow :
*ASDOXLUB*

1UNRIINAA #2190




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Brendon Penny Limited

on the 12 August 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name AT TAMES STAZET N G.
Signed (—E{
T ——

Dated 2tv Auguvsr 2014




Brendon Penny Limited
. Statement Of Affars as at 12 August 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Pliant, Machinery & Office Equipment 16,063 00 Uncertain
Brendon Penny Pension Scheme (42,000 00)
Deficiency c/d (42,000 00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Trade Debtors 5,897 00 5,997 00
Contracts 95,282 00 9,000 00
Other Debtors - Pension Fund 49,118 00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,997 00

Signature




Brendon Penny Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 August 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carnied from Page A) 14,997 00
Liabilities
Preferentiai Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 440419
4,404 18
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,592 81
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,592 81
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,592 81
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency bid 42,000 00
42,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (31,407 19)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avaiiable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 80,408 68
Employees 25,793 75
HSBC Bank plc 32,022 36
138,224 79
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {138,224 79)
Shortfail in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 31,407 18
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (169,631 98)
1ssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 30,004 00
30,004 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (199,635 98)

Signature Date




£0 €1 9102 ¥snBny ||

60 GL0Z J9A DS Sdl

z40 ) abed

T ameubig
00 0} 3gp prO ‘MobselS) '1eans ueads yed ssauisng ueayed Jamod ysnoos Z0S?
9l ¥4 OrZ €W ‘@aysay) ‘aes 1S sso1) 2| '@SNoH Jawod J00|4 pug ) P3IYS 1080
00 €46 4rs 6¢Sg ‘1essawos N ‘Aungsasbuo) ‘peoy essulg 0D g seyiedg 0080
0009 NVZ 0ZS9 ‘PEUSILIO ‘PeOY IN0qIEH “SUEd SSaUISNG UN0D (1S3 wooaa|a], 1es pay LOMD
09z’ dLl 1£SH 'weysuAay ‘aue ysexid ‘enjua) ssauIsng Ysexid ‘9snoH UBULION (rwabpry 004D
000 N6 0LV PIREH ‘ABAA ONINDSOW “HEd SSauIsng PRINEH '9JE|d JuapH L ‘G Buip|ing samog Asuld £0dD
00 8/ g4¢ P Ja1sayouep ‘peoy (IIH Weyssy) Z Jensultiad 8y $90IAI9S SSQUISNE JEINSUILRd 2049
68 £¢ SfL £ |0ISlg ‘UOSY 1934IS YUON "HNoD Alamalg ‘g un aiding 10dO
0Z LE Mg 0¥S9 ‘PIOJUIA ‘PEOY umopsBury ‘wieq spaig Buluea|?) JUnowele 00d2
00 ¥O¥'|L AAL £2S8 'a1eW J9dng UOISBAA ‘IlBH UMO | 9/ X0F Od (fJUnCY) j1@sssWog YUON LOND
08 ¥0€ S7S 1LY ‘dwou4 '9s0[Q Jexon | ‘asnoH (lamieg ‘LH N apnnaN OOND
6 L610E swie|) aakojdwy 00O
00 11 NVZ 2842 'UJBUAWN pesISA ‘Peoy eljeudd /i '9SNoH ueBiowe|n Burieyy suey 00M0
096022 ZZL 863N ‘euk) uodpn spseameN ‘uoiuagbuo ‘maip Hied uojusg ‘asnoH YHoOM A 1D - swoisny g anuaAay WH SOHD
og ZzZo'ee Yz §S9 '[oIsug ‘UoHID ‘PeOl SAIPEBIUM G171 'WNOD JOUBASOID o)d yueg DEGSH ¥O0HO
00 96 HZ 81 dN “Hodmap ‘auojsbuen “yed sucisbuen ‘aBea ssauisng suoisbue g wun plemoyH AsuaH €OMD
86 82} XM'E 859 ‘[oisug ‘uoylD ‘peoy sbukuey) ‘asnop 13s1awWog J1H ZOHD
6E 698'I 771 863N ‘9ukL uodn a)seomaN ‘uojuagbuc ‘MaIA yied uojusg '9SNOH YLIOMYB AN JAVd - Swolsng @ snuaady WH LOHD
000 avl ¥4 ‘loodiaar ‘asnop ueibay 10014 YI§ ‘Wun AousA|0sU| (eUOEN 3| 1A - SWojsn?) g anudAsy WH 00HD
00 vE2 DOZ £vE ‘Yieg ‘UOLION JaWOSPIN ‘PEoY UHON vE skaAlng saleysy 0032
00 504'8¥ wiejp s101241g 1000
00 Syl SHE 1LSQ 'joisug ‘auen |lemlod ‘98| [lemilod dT1yoloyoesg Jvad 04Q2
000 N4Z 1Z9Y ‘eaysdwey ‘aojsbuiseg ‘| y¥9 xog Od auluQ UoHINSUOD L0990
06 6.¢ NYE 6LANS ‘UOpUOT ‘peoY plajleH | 'asnoH abpug uopajquip slayjolg asol) 0022
000 VML 8759 'BS[IBN N[EA UOPSARID | JAIEM {01SNY €090
FANIRLA HIE 1S9 '[oisug 'apeled SBWE 1§ 'UN0Y SBWer 1S sequed dN8 2080
00 000y aado 0ZSg 'usaID wen Hed uapy oopnQ YL quawsfeuepy 19SSy UOHID swayds uoisuag Auuad uopuaig 1080
g8 €09 dv6 Zva 'yleg ‘'uoisia) “jed ssauisng wJied yanyo ‘L1 wn Jsejpuels SMA 0092
000 NOZ 2N ‘Bunujepog ‘Buiyse] Jamo “Hied ssauisng |IN Aaqqy ‘HEYAA BUL l00[4 151 SUOCIEJLINLILIOT) SSAUISNE MOLY LOVD)
00 0L 4rs 6¢Sg 'lessawog N ‘Aungsaifiuo) ‘peoy essuug ¢ sayleds euuy 00v¥D
3 SSAUPPY SweN Koy

sioypai) Auedwod - g
paywin Auuagd uopudig
d11 ewnjuend




£0 €4 9L0Z 15M6NY 13

60 G1L0Z BA DS Sdi

Z j0 Z abed

asneudig

Buyejo sanu3z zg

86 8Z9'¥81

000 N4Z 71O ‘alyssiag ‘AingmaN "UoioauuoD 8y ‘aSNOH SUOJEPOA AUOJBpPOA 00AD
2 VMO ZZSg ‘aiep 10dng UoISaM ‘oA ‘Aemiied $0E-L0E Zang £0S2
3 SSaIppy aweN Aay

sio)paid Auedwod - g
pajiwi Auuad uopuaig
d711 ewnjuend



S0 €4 9102 1snbny 1L

0102 43A 708 Sdl

| jo | abed

aimeubig

Bujjejo sapuz p

#00'0¢

005'2 0 006’2 0 Buisang auualnp S| O00SH
00S'Z 0 00S'L 0 Aooeig Aacea| siny ZOGH
2082 0 206'2 0 Asoeig uaydais N 00gH
Z05'2 0 2054 0 Bunoang Auoluy  LOSH
ejo| FL: 11Ty ) P10 3oid SSAIpPpY IwenN >0v_

siapjoyaleys - o
pajiwi] Auuad uopuaig
d11 ewnjuend




